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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 15024513

CIFP Someso

A Corufia - Coruia (A)

15005221

15005233

15005257

15005269

15005397

15022607

15024513

15027770

15027800

15027897

IES Plurilinglie Eusebio da Guarda

IES Agra do Orzan

IES Ramén Menéndez Pidal
IES Urbano Lugris

IES Fernando Wirtz Suarez
CIFP Anxel Casal - Monte Alto
CIFP Someso

IES A Sardifieira

CIFP Imaxe e Son

CIFP Paseo das Pontes

A Corufia - Coruia (A)
A Corufia - Corufa (A)
A Corufia - Coruia (A)
A Corufia - Corufa (A)
A Corufia - Coruia (A)
A Corufia - Corufa (A)
A Corufia - Coruia (A)
A Corufia - Corufa (A)
A Corufia - Coruia (A)

A Corufia - Corufa (A)

Sede: 15005749

IES Universidade Laboral

O Burgo (Santiago) - Culleredo

15001136

15001148

15002581

15002591

15004204

15005749

15022620

15023314

15026406

15027228

15027307

15027873

IES Francisco Aguiar
IES As Marifias

IES Alfredo Brafias

IES Monte Neme

IES Calvo Sotelo

IES Universidade Laboral
IES de Curtis

IES de Sabdn

IES Eduardo Pondal
IES Maria Casares

IES Isidro Parga Pondal

IES Afonso X O Sabio

Betanzos - Betanzos

Betanzos - Betanzos

Carballo (San Xoan) - Carballo
Carballo (San Xoan) - Carballo
A Corufia - Corufa (A)

O Burgo (Santiago) - Culleredo

Santa Maria De Lurdes (Santa Maria) - Curtis

Arteixo (Santiago) - Arteixo

Tella (Santo Eleuterio) - Ponteceso

Lians (Santaia) - Oleiros
Carballo (San Xoan) - Carballo

Cambre (Santa Maria) - Cambre
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 15006778 CIFP Rodolfo Ucha Pifieiro

Ferrol - Ferrol

15006742 IES Concepcién Arenal
15006754 CIFP Ferrolterra

15006778 CIFP Rodolfo Ucha Pifeiro
15006791 IES Saturnino Montojo
15020544 IES de Ortigueira

15021469 IES Leixa

15021767 IES Plurilingtie Castro da Uz
15025645 IES Ricardo Carballo Calero
15025682 IES Fraga do Eume
15026376 IES Punta Candieira
15026455 IES Terra de Trasancos
15032081 IES de Fene

Ferrol - Ferrol

Ferrol - Ferrol

Ferrol - Ferrol

Ferrol - Ferrol

Ortigueira (Santa Marta) - Ortigueira

Ferrol - Ferrol

As Pontes De Garcia Rodriguez (Santa Maria) -
Ferrol - Ferrol

Pontedeume (Santiago) - Pontedeume

Cedeira (Santa Maria Do Mar) - Cedeira

Xubia (Nosa Sefora Dos Desamparados) - Naron

Barallobre (Santiago) - Fene

Sede: 15014556 CIFP Coroso

Ribeira (Santa Uxia) - Ribeira

15014556 CIFP Coroso

15025530 IES da Pobra do Caramifal
15026698 IES Espifieira

15026807 IES Félix Muriel

15027711 IES Leliadoura

Ribeira (Santa Uxia) - Ribeira

Pobra do Caramifal - Pobra do Caramifal (A)
Boiro (Santa Baia) - Boiro

Rianxo (Santa Comba) - Rianxo

Carreira (San Paio) - Ribeira
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 15015767 CIFP Politécnico de Santiago

Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela

15010812

15015743

15015755

15015767

15021482

15026030

15026388

15026418

15026731

15027368

15027691

15027721

36002359

36004137

36013758

36020350

IES Virxe do Mar

IES Arcebispo Xelmirez |

IES Plurilinglie Rosalia de Castro
CIFP Politécnico de Santiago

IES San Clemente

IES Terra de Xallas

IES Plurilinglie Fontexeria

IES Terra de Soneira

IES Campo de San Alberto

IES Maximino Romero de Lema
IES de Porto do Son

IES Plurilingiie de Ames

IES Plurilinglie Anton Losada Diéguez
IES Ramén M? Aller Ulloa

IES Laxeiro

IES Plurilinglie Pintor Colmeiro

Noia - Noia

Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
Santa Comba (San Pedro) - Santa Comba

Muros (San Pedro) - Muros

Vimianzo (San Vicenzo) - Vimianzo

Noia - Noia

Baio (Santa Maria) - Zas

Noal (San Vicente) - Porto do Son

Ortofio (San Xoan) - Ames

A Estrada (San Paio) - Estrada (A)

Lalin (Santa Maria Das Dores) - Lalin

Lalin (Santa Maria Das Dores) - Lalin

Silleda (Santa Baia) - Silleda
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 15016000 CIFP Compostela Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
15003212 IES Agra de Raices Cee (Santa Maria) - Cee
15003224 IES Fernando Blanco Cee (Santa Maria) - Cee
15008817 IES de Melide Melide (San Pedro) - Melide
15016000 CIFP Compostela Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
15023090 IES Macias o Namorado Padrén (Santiago) - Padron
15023466 IES Lamas de Abade Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
15026753 IES A Pontepedrifia Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
15027058 IES As Fontifias Santiago de Compostela - Santiago de Compostela
15027733 IES de Arzua Arzua (Santiago) - Arzla
15027782 IES Ordes Ordes (Santa Maria) - Ordes

Sede: 27013934 IES Perdouro Burela - Burela
27013636 IES Maria Sarmiento Viveiro - Viveiro
27013934 IES Perdouro Burela - Burela
27013958 IES Monte Castelo Burela - Burela
27016509 IES Marqués de Sargadelos Lieiro (Santa Maria) - Cervo
27020793 CIFP Porta da Auga Ribadeo (Santa Maria) - Ribadeo
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 27006528 CIFP As Mercedes Lugo - Lugo
27003175 IES Val do Asma Chantada - Chantada
27006516 CIFP Politécnico de Lugo Lugo - Lugo
27006528 CIFP As Mercedes Lugo - Lugo
27006531 IES Lucus Augusti Lugo - Lugo
27006541 IES Nosa Sra. dos Ollos Grandes Lugo - Lugo
27007247 IES Francisco Davifia Rey Monforte de Lemos - Monforte de Lemos
27012036 IES Gregorio Fernandez Sarria - Sarria
27012048 IES Xograr Afonso Gémez de Sarria Sarria - Sarria
27013326 IES Lois Pefia Novo Vilalba (Santa Maria) - Vilalba
27015311 IES A Pinguela Monforte de Lemos - Monforte de Lemos
27015773 IES Muralla Romana Lugo - Lugo
27016248 IES de Monterroso Esporiz (San Miguel) - Monterroso
27016455 IES Sanxillao Lugo - Lugo
Sede: 32015050 CIFP A Farixa Ourense - Ourense
32001725 IES Lauro Olmo O Barco (San Amaro) - Barco de Valdeorras (O)
32008902 CIFP A Carballeira-Marcos Valcarcel Ourense - Ourense
32009116 IES 12 de Outubro Ourense - Ourense
32009131 IES Universidade Laboral Ourense - Ourense
32013582 IES Garcia-Barbdn Verin (Santa Maria A Maior) - Verin
32014801 IES Cidade de Antioquia Xinzo de Limia (Santa Marifia) - Xinzo de Limia
32015037 IES Manuel Chamoso Lamas O Carballifio (San Cibrao) - Carballifio (O)
32015050 CIFP A Farixa Ourense - Ourense
32015475 IES O Ribeiro Ribadavia (San Domingos De Foéra) - Ribadavia
32016625 IES Celanova Celso Emilio Ferreiro Celanova (San Rosendo) - Celanova
32016765 CIFP Portovello Ourense - Ourense
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36006419 IES Montecelo Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36006717 IES Sanchez Canton Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36006730 IES Frei Martin Sarmiento Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36013761 IES A Xunqueira | Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36019268 IES Gonzalo Torrente Ballester Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36020143 IES de Poio Poio (San Xoan) - Poio
36020362 IES de Valga Valga (San Miguel) - Valga
Sede: 36018677 IES Luis Seoane Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36000481 IES Ramén Cabanillas Cambados (Santa Marifia) - Cambados
36012471 IES Castro Alobre Vilagarcia (Santa Baia) - Vilagarcia de Arousa
36013771 IES Fermin Bouza Brey Vilagarcia (Santa Baia) - Vilagarcia de Arousa
36015159 IES Chan do Monte Mogor (San Xurxo) - Marin
36018380 IES Miguel Angel Gonzalez Estévez O Carril (Santiago) - Vilagarcia de Arousa
36018677 IES Luis Seoane Pontevedra - Pontevedra
36019232 IES Monte da Vila O Grove (San Martifio) - Grove (O)
36019256 IES de Vilalonga Vilalonga (San Pedro) - Sanxenxo
36019396 IES Francisco Asorey Cambados (Santa Marifia) - Cambados
36019463 IES Johan Carballeira Bueu (San Martifio) - Bueu
36019669 IES Armando Cotarelo Valledor Sobradelo (San Salvador) - Vilagarcia de Arousa
Sede: 36011634 IES Politécnico de Vigo Vigo - Vigo
36011634 IES Politécnico de Vigo Vigo - Vigo
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Asignacion Sede - Centro

Convocatoria: Ordinaria 2020. Grao Superior

Sede: 36014568 CIFP Valentin Paz Andrade

Vigo - Vigo

36007011 IES Pino Manso
36013448 CIFP Manuel Antonio
36014520 IES Pedra da Auga
36014544 IES Indalecio Pérez Tizon
36014568 CIFP Valentin Paz Andrade
36017430 IES Ricardo Mella
36019244 IES A Sangrifia
36019402 IES Pazo da Mercé
36019529 IES Ribeira do Louro
36019751 IES Antén Alonso Rios
36020131 IES de Mos

O Porrifio (Santa Maria) - Porrifio (O)
Vigo - Vigo

Ponteareas (San Miguel) - Ponteareas
Tui (O Sagrario) - Tui

Vigo - Vigo

Vigo - Vigo

A Guarda (Santa Maria) - Guarda (A)
Tortoreos (Santiago) - Neves (As)

O Porrifio (Santa Maria) - Porrifio (O)
Tomifio (Santa Maria) - Tomifio

Petelos (San Mamede) - Mos

Sede: 36018173 IES de Teis

Vigo - Vigo

36000922 IES Maria Solifio
36004745 IES Plurilinglie A Paralaia
36011579 IES A Guia

36015184 IES Escolas Proval
36016656 IES Pedro Floriani
36018173 IES de Teis

36019475 IES de Rodeira
36019566 IES de Chapela
36019657 IES Primeiro de Marzo
36020261 IES Plurilinglie Terra de Turonio
36024461 IES Audiovisual de Vigo

Cangas (Santiago E San Salvador) - Cangas
Moaria (San Martifio) - Moafa

Vigo - Vigo

Nigran (San Fiz) - Nigran

Redondela (Santiago) - Redondela

Vigo - Vigo

Cangas (Santiago E San Salvador) - Cangas
Chapela (San Fausto) - Redondela

Baiona (Santa Maria De Féra) - Baiona
Gondomar (San Bieito) - Gondomar

Vigo - Vigo
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